Last name

Allison
Balaji
Baldwin
Batura
Browne
Cywan
Desautels
Dixon
Dorman
Dorman
Easthope
Ehiagwina
Gaekwad
Garber
Gurusamy
Hendrikse
Hon
Islamov
Jamroz
Jamroz
Jones
Joshi
Jugand
Katukuri
Keenan
Langley
Li

Li
Lindner
Liu

Luo

Luo

Mann
Mann
McNaughton
McVeigh
Musiri

Lakshminarayanan

Ou
Pasari
Pasari
Platts

First name Sex Membership Rg ling
ode
Conrad M Gold 260784A
Aaravamudhan M Gold 289709L
Trevor M None 182383]
Ansh M None 280753B
Dean None 314251G
Yvan M None 341756G
Tom M None 297874L
Harry M None 109711]
Gary M None 302163E
Orla F  Gold 291037]
Phil None 207764E
Oba M Gold 319141C
Ankit M Gold 314150A
Alfred M None 325635C
Gurukarthik M None 341621F
Keith E] M None 112504H
Simon M None 322977E
Diyor M None 343407C
Krzysztof M None 230044]
Viktor M None 297608A
Paul M Bronze 207772D
Yash M None 315375H
Jean-Baptiste M Gold 172795D
Aarav M Gold 323755C
Brendan M Gold 127447]
Anthony M M  Gold 313610D
Eason M None 325636E
Yixiang M None 323757G
Daniel M Gold 257526H
Leon M Gold 340574G
Ben M None 315065D
Yifan M None 304923B
Lev M None 308337]
Yuriy M M None 312932K
Michael F M None 115369K
Simon M None 147367A
Balaji M None 275950A
Peter M None 321897B
Prakash M None 311024C
Rohan M None 307116K
Peter None 207780C

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid

6188 1797K 1897K
6188 2417A 2283K
6188 0000 0000
6188 1588K 1505K
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 1841A 1691K
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000  1097P
6188 1468K 0000
6188 0000 0000
5282 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 0998K 1259A
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 1508K 0000
6188 1211K 1547K
6188 2054K 2055K
6188 1728A 1563A
6188 1951A 1877K
6188 1481A 1513K
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000  1088K
6188 2260K 2279K
6188 1528K 1579A
6188 0000 0000
6188 1607K 1663K
6188 1477K 1579K
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000

6188 0000  1489P

6188 0000  1354K
6188 0000 0000
6188 1492K 1429K
6188 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

1797K
2417A
0000
1588K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1841A
0000
0000
1468K
0000
0000
0000
0998K
0000
0000
0000
1508K
1211K
2054K
1728A
1951A
1481A
0000
0000
2260K
1528K
0000
1607K
1477K
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000
0000
1492K
0000



Last name

Raj
Ratakonda
Rocero
Rumsey
Ryan
Sagar
Sanka
Shah
Sinha
Soyel
Srivastava
Verma
Wang
Watson
West
Wheeler
Yi

Yu

Yuan
Zissell

First name

Avisha
Ishaan
Vincent
Stephen
Aoife
Aneesh
Amit Aryan
Vasiullah
Sambodh
Hamit
Sushil
Shlok
Yong Gui
Scarlet
Bob
Philip
Luna

Fei

Ryan
Martin

.. Ratin
Sex Membership Co deg
F  Gold 341547]
M Gold 325637G
M None 305763L
M Gold 319903E
F  Gold 341281H
M None 304920G
M None 305383A
M None 340547D
M None 313479K
M None 285944A
M None 296917]
M Gold 295589B
M None 297610K
F  Gold 300567H
None 288494L
M Bronze 260615L
F None 327049L
M None 343580F
M Gold 315428C
M Gold 301337G

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
6188 0000 1133K
6188 0000 1203A
6188 1641K 1603P
6188 0000 0000
6188 0728P 0742A
6188 1597K 1680K
6188 1452K 1578K
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 2291A 2021K
6188 1597K 1670K
6188 0000  1152K
6188 0000 0000
6188 1521K 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 0000 0000
6188 1419K 1229K
6188 1548K 1304K

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
1641K
0000
0728P
1597K
1452K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2291A
1597K
0000
0000
1521K
0000
0000
1419K
1548K



